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R22 Phaseout 
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What next? 

Natural Refrigerant 

Nothing 

Drop-in replacement 

New HFC system 



Low Charge, Packaged Ammonia 

Factory built and tested 

Low charge 

Plug and play 

Optimised energy efficiency 

Totally natural fluid 



Case Study – Puerto Rico 

190TR 

Blow Molder Cooling 

Water at 40ºF 

Step changes in load 

Dairy Plant 
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Cost and Performance Comparison 

0.00
0.20
0.40
0.60
0.80
1.00

Pumped 
NH3

LC NH3 DX HFC Ammonia saves 

41,080/yr vs HFC 

2.00 

2.50 

3.00 

3.50 

4.00 

4.50 

5.00 

60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 

C
o

e
ff

ic
ie

n
t 

O
f 

P
e

rf
o

rm
a

n
c

e
 

Ambient Temperature (F) 




